Produktbezeichnung:
Artikelnummer:
GTIN:
Zolltarifnummer:
Tiefe/Lédnge (mm):
Breite (mm):

Hoéhe (mm):
Gewicht netto (kg):
Gewicht brutto (kg):
Form:

Material:

Farbe:
Einsatzbereich:
Garantie:

ETIM Nr.:

Montageart:

Warn- und Schutzprofil Typ CC gelb-schwarz
11012

4250912301788
39259010

1004

40

38

0,674

0,982

Typ CC
Polyurethanschaum

gelb - schwarz

Innen- und AuBenbereich
1 Jahr

EC010648

selbstklebend




